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Viertelfinale 
Freitag, Jun 05 

GC Kitzbühel  Golf- & Landclub Ennstal 
Weißenbach/Liezen HANS  KERSCHER / HERMANN  VÖTTER 1 2 Holes 0 REINHOLD  KERN / FRANZ  ZINK 

MARTIN  KERSCHER 1 5&3 0 HERBERT  DOERINGER 
Georg  Hochfilzer 1 3&1 0 SIEGFRIED  SCHALK 

Rudolf  Binder ½ Halbiert ½ GERHARD  ZWETTLER 
Horst  WITTMANN ½ Halbiert ½ RAIMUND  TULNIK 

 4  1  
 

Viertelfinale 
Freitag, Jun 05 

GC GolfRange Wien-Achau  Golfclub SWARCO Amstetten-Ferschnitz 
Ludwig  Neuberger / Herbert  Freiberger 0 2&1 1 MICHAEL  SCHULLER / GERHARD  PILSINGER 

Kurt  Mrva 0 4&3 1 GEORG  WATTAUL 
Walter  Grimling 1 2&1 0 GERHARD  PFIFFINGER 
Gerhard  Felsner 0 19th 1 WOLFGANG  BUSCHENREITHNER 
Peter  Neumann ½ Halbiert ½ MARTIN  SCHIRMANN 

 1,5  3,5  
 

Viertelfinale 
Freitag, Jun 05 

GC St.Oswald-Freistadt  Golfclub Haugschlag-Waldviertel 
JOSEF  BUCHBERGER / HUBERT  PÖSCHKO 0 4&2 1 Karl  Traun / Reinhard  Scheucher 

RUPERT  SCHIERZ ½ Halbiert ½ Reinhard  Fürnweger 
GERHARD  EDER ½ Halbiert ½ Wolfgang  Lechner 

FRANZ  MOSER 0 5&4 1 Andreas  Richter 
JOHANN  BERGSMANN 0 6&5 1 Markus  Koch 

 1  4  
 

Viertelfinale 
Freitag, Jun 05 

Salzkammergut Golfclub  Golfclub SternGartl 
Josef  Pöllmann / Friedrich  Koncilia 0 2&1 1 PETER  THALGUTER / Gerhard  Fidler 

Franz  Aichinger 0 8&6 1 REINHARD  APFOLTERER 
Manfred  Bründl ½ Halbiert ½ FRANZ  ATZMÜLLER 

Erwin  Rafetseder 0 6&4 1 HERBERT  DANNINGER 
Karl  Beichl ½ Halbiert ½ GÜNTHER  TUMFART 

 1  4  
 

Halbfinale 
Samstag, Jun 06 

GC Kitzbühel  Golfclub SWARCO Amstetten-Ferschnitz 
HANS  KERSCHER / HERMANN  VÖTTER 1 5&3 0 GERHARD  PFIFFINGER / MARTIN  SCHIRMANN 

Georg  Hochfilzer 0 3&2 1 MICHAEL  SCHULLER 
MARTIN  KERSCHER 1 3&1 0 WOLFGANG  BUSCHENREITHNER 

Horst  WITTMANN 1 2&1 0 GEORG  WATTAUL 
Rudolf  Binder 0 3&2 1 GERHARD  PILSINGER 

 3  2  
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Halbfinale 
Samstag, Jun 06 

Golfclub Haugschlag-Waldviertel  Golfclub SternGartl 
Karl  Traun / Peter  Witowetz 0 3&2 1 PETER  THALGUTER / Gerhard  Fidler 

Reinhard  Scheucher 0 3&1 1 REINHARD  APFOLTERER 
Wolfgang  Lechner ½ Halbiert ½ FRANZ  ATZMÜLLER 

Andreas  Richter 0 6&5 1 HERBERT  DANNINGER 
Markus  Koch ½ Halbiert ½ GÜNTHER  TUMFART 

 1  4  
 

Position 5-6 
Samstag, Jun 06 

Golf- & Landclub Ennstal 

Weißenbach/Liezen 
 GC GolfRange Wien-Achau 

FRANZ  ZINK / REINHOLD  KERN 1 5&3 0 Ludwig  Neuberger / Herbert  Freiberger 
HERBERT  DOERINGER 1 6&5 0 Kurt  Mrva 

SIEGFRIED  SCHALK 1 3&2 0 Gerhard  Felsner 
GERHARD  ZWETTLER ½ Halbiert ½ Walter  Grimling 

RAIMUND  TULNIK ½ Halbiert ½ Peter  Neumann 
 4  1  

 
Position 7-8 
Samstag, Jun 06 

GC St.Oswald-Freistadt  Salzkammergut Golfclub 
HUBERT  PÖSCHKO / FRANZ  MOSER 0 3&2 1 Josef  Pöllmann / Friedrich  Koncilia 

RUPERT  SCHIERZ 1 3&2 0 Franz  Aichinger 
GERHARD  EDER 0 5&3 1 Manfred  Bründl 

JOSEF  BUCHBERGER 0 7&5 1 Erwin  Rafetseder 
CHRISTIAN  WIRTHL ½ Halbiert ½ Karl  Beichl 

 1,5  3,5  
 

Ende 
Sonntag, Jun 07 

GC Kitzbühel  Golfclub SternGartl 
HERMANN  VÖTTER / HANS  KERSCHER ½ Halbiert ½ Gerhard  Fidler / PETER  THALGUTER 

MARTIN  KERSCHER 1 3&1 0 HERBERT  DANNINGER 
Horst  WITTMANN 0 1 Hole 1 GÜNTER  STECHER 

Rudolf  Binder 0 5&3 1 REINHARD  APFOLTERER 
Georg  Hochfilzer 0 2&1 1 FRANZ  ATZMÜLLER 

 1,5  3,5  
 

Position 3-4 
Sonntag, Jun 07 

Golfclub SWARCO Amstetten-Ferschnitz  Golfclub Haugschlag-Waldviertel 
GERHARD  PFIFFINGER / KARL  FREISLEBEN 0 6&5 1 Karl  Traun / Reinhard  Scheucher 

MICHAEL  SCHULLER 0 2&1 1 Markus  Koch 
GEORG  WATTAUL 1 2&1 0 Wolfgang  Lechner 

WOLFGANG  BUSCHENREITHNER 1 3&2 0 Reinhard  Fürnweger 
GERHARD  PILSINGER 0 1 Hole 1 Andreas  Richter 

 2  3  
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Position 5-6 
Sonntag, Jun 07 

Golf- & Landclub Ennstal 
Weißenbach/Liezen 

 Salzkammergut Golfclub 
FRANZ  ZINK / HERBERT  BERNKOPF 1 5&4 0 Josef  Pöllmann / Friedrich  Koncilia 

REINHOLD  KERN 1 6&5 0 Franz  Aichinger 
SIEGFRIED  SCHALK 0 5&4 1 Manfred  Bründl 

GERHARD  ZWETTLER 1 2&1 0 Erwin  Rafetseder 
RAIMUND  TULNIK 0 5&4 1 Karl  Beichl 

 3  2  
 

Position 7-8 
Sonntag, Jun 07 

GC GolfRange Wien-Achau  GC St.Oswald-Freistadt 
Robert  Fischer / Kurt  Mrva 0 2&1 1 GERHARD  EDER / RUPERT  SCHIERZ 

Helmut  Wrba 0 4&3 1 CHRISTIAN  WIRTHL 
Gerhard  Felsner 0 3&2 1 HUBERT  PÖSCHKO 

Ludwig  Neuberger ½ Halbiert ½ JOSEF  BUCHBERGER 
Herbert  Freiberger ½ Halbiert ½ JOHANN  BERGSMANN 

 1  4  
 

 


